




























































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2023年5月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 35537791 35559824 22033 

2日 0:00 35559824 35582414 22590 

3日 0:00 35582414 35605295 22881 

4日 0:00 35605295 35627863 22568 

5日 0:00 35627863 35650100 22237 

6日 0:00 35650100 35672581 22481 

7日 0:00 35672581 35694831 22250 

8日 0:00 35694831 35717238 22407 

9日 0:00 35717238 35739568 22330 

10日 0:00 35739568 35761406 21838 

11日 0:00 35761406 35782664 21258 

12日 0:00 35782664 35804855 22191 

13日 0:00 35804855 35826476 21621 

14日 0:00 35826476 35849002 22526 

15日 0:00 35849002 35871640 22638 

16日 0:00 35871640 35894344 22704 

17日 0:00 35894344 35916732 22388 

18日 0:00 35916732 35939287 22555 

19日 0:00 35939287 35961760 22473 

20日 0:00 35961760 35983795 22035 

21日 0:00 35983795 36005866 22071 

22日 0:00 36005866 36028394 22528 

23日 0:00 36028394 36050573 22179 

24日 0:00 36050573 36073479 22906 

25日 0:00 36073479 36096340 22861 

26日 0:00 36096340 36118532 22192 

27日 0:00 36118532 36141113 22581 

28日 0:00 36141113 36162992 21879 

29日 0:00 36162992 36186017 23025 

30日 0:00 36186017 36208063 22046 

31日 0:00 36208063 36230385 22322 

合计 692594 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


